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Country Contact person E-Mail Phone

Argentina Erika Enrietti  eenrietti@ahkargentina.com.ar + 54911 3848 5978
Australia Robert Laing     robert@messereps.com + 61 427 353536 
New Zealand Robert Laing     robert@messereps.co.nz + 64 9 2126200 
Belgium + Luxembourg Jaco van Ekeris jaco@vanekeris.nl + 31 (0)23-525 85 00
Netherlands Jacqueline Poppe jacqueline@beechbp.nl + 31 (0)547 271 071
Bosnia + Slovenia Stane Terlep stane.terlep@eunet.si + 386 8 385 47 28
Brazil Karin Schütz karin.schuetz@mm-br.com + 55 11 3868 6342
Chile Franziska Kögl tradefairs@ahkchile.cl + 56971362201
China + Hongkong Echo Li (drinktec) echo.li@mm-sh.com +86 10 85911001-1805

Lucy Lu (BrauBeviale) lucy.lu@nm-china.com.cn +86 21 60361240
Denmark + Iceland + Norway + Finland + 
Sweden

Ulrike Møgelvang info@exposervcie.dk + 45 61660098

Estonia + Latvia + Lithuania Gintarė Jonynienė gintare.jonyniene@expobaltic.com + 370 616 85115
France Sibylle Courtois sibylle.courtois@otsa.net + 33(0)614876147 
Greece + Macedonia + Cyprus Evina Spanou espanou@nuernbergmesse.gr + 30 697 6586263
Great Britain + Ireland Marleen Meyer Marleen.Meyer@otsa.net + 44(0) 207 886 3121
India + Sri Lanka Harshal Gadda harshal.gadda@mm-india.in + 91 22 4255 4705
Indonesia Olivia Nathalie Noor olivia.noor@ekonid.id + 62 21 5098 5800
Iran Niloufar Penkar penkarn@fujanaati.com + 98 21 8604 4124
Israel Arik Zur arikz@yonipro.com + 972 54 4522510
Italy Elena Jordens (BrauBeviale) elena.jordens@bd-expo.net + 39 345 2651172

Elena Maiocchi (drinktec) elena.maiocchi@bd-expo.net + 39 02 40708301
Japan Chiaki Yamaga info@messe-muenchen.jp + 81 3 6402 4583
Canada Neeta Correa neeta.correa@canada-unlimited.com + 1 905 813 1051/52
Croatia Tonči Belan bel-impex@zg.t-com.hr + 385 1 36 38 363
Malaysia Sherena Wong sherena.wong@malaysia.ahk.de + 603 92351800 ( Ext: 1824) 
Mexico Antonio Barrera abarrera@pr1ma.mx + 52 55 9307 0275
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Austria Marijana Ceh marijana.ceh@maya.co.at + 43 1 512 94 90

Pakistan Dr. Samia Khan mm.fairs@gmail.com; samia.babar@gmail.com + 92 300 8222973

Philippines Dawn Cabigon dawn.cabigon@eccp.com + 639178602006 
Poland Grzegorz Grabarczyk info@targiwmonachium.pl + 48 22 8502042
Portugal Tania Mutert taniamutertbarros@mundifeiras.com + 351 22 616 49 59
Romania + Moldova Peter Wolf pw@inpulse.ro + 40 721 244 304
Switzerland Ursula Edelmann ursula.edelmann@bto-solutions.ch + 41 44 350 36 02
Serbia, Montenegro, Northern Macedonia, 
Kosovo, Albania

Vlastimir Stojanovic info@expoversum.net
+ 381 11 4075 206              
Mobile: +381 63 25 25 41

Singapur & Thailand Joyce Chew joyce@mmiasia.com.sg + 65 9637 0725
Spain Lara Schneider lschneider@firamunich.com + 34 93 488 17 20
South Africa Dain Richardson dain.richardson@messemuenchen.co.za + 27674047681
Southkorea JaeBin Lee jb@works-muenchen.kr + 82 10 9097 1216
Taiwan Sabine Ho mit.inc@msa.hinet.net + 886 2 87726927
Czech Republic + Slovakia Naděžda Lichte lichte@proveletrhy.cz + 420 775 66 35 48
Turkey Yaşar Yaman (BrauBeviale) yasar.yaman@feustelfairs.com.tr + 90 212 2459600

Eren Ergen (drinktec) ergen@agoratourism.com + 90 532 3542791

Hungary Nóra Aubéli-Horváth messemunchen@promo.hu
+ 36 1 224 7764,                          + 
36 30 2772310

USA Karen Vogelsang kvogelsang@tssworldwide.com + 16464371013
Vietnam Chinh Nguyen chinh.nguyen@itec.com.vn + 84 24 35562292
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